

1 Page 3-line 19 Delete "Their" and insert "The elector's".
2
3 Page 3-line 23 Delete "Their" and insert "The elector's";
4 strike "residence" and insert "physical
5 residential".
6
7 Page 15-line 8 Delete "their" and insert "the person's".
8
9 Page 15-line 23 After "apply to" delete "a"; delete
10 "sticker" and insert "stickers". ELLIS